
Council Chamber
200 South High Street, 8th

Floor
Wailuku, Hawaii  96793

The County of Maui

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1IEM-79 MISC

Status:Type: Misc Communication Agenda Ready

File created: In control:10/21/2016 16 Infrastructure and Environmental Management
Committee

On agenda: Final action:12/12/2016

Title: AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT FOR DISPOSAL, CENTRAL MAUI LANDFILL (C5530-4)  (IEM-79)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Contract C5530-4

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT FOR DISPOSAL, CENTRAL MAUI LANDFILL (C5530-4)   (IEM-
79)

The Committee is in receipt of a Miscellaneous Communication, dated October 21, 2016, from the
County Clerk, relating to Contract C5530, Amendment 4, between the County of Maui and Rojac
Construction, Inc., executed on August 15, 2016, to increase total, as stated in the contract, by
$1,220,790, for a total not to exceed contract amount of $3,680,790, for furnishing and delivery of
cover material to the Central Maui Landfill.

The Committee may discuss the matter.  No legislative action will be taken.

The County of Maui Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

